EXPENDITURES:
From:
EQUITIES / FUND BALANCE

To:

FED HLS-EMPG 19-REG FT
FED HLS-EMPG 19-FICA/MED
FED HLS-EMPG 19-EE H/IN
FED HLS-EMPG 19-RETIR
FED HLS-EMPG 19-UE INS

Emergency Management Performance Grant (EMPG)
FY 2019 Budget
10/1/2018 - 9/30/2019
Grant # EMT-2019-EP-00005

FYI GRANT BUDGET

2103-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300251

2103-58001-9024-64-10-0000-504010
2103-58001-9024-64-10-0000-524220
2103-58001-9024-64-10-0000-524230
2103-58001-9024-64-10-0000-524240
2103-58001-9024-64-10-0000-524260

$89,799.47

$74,557.27
5,482.04
4,812.68
4,889.54
57.94
$89,799.47

Project Code:
GTO078L



	Exp Budget

